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*Sarver, Roger Mr.
Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corp. 
5640 Lancaster-Newark Road NE

♦Staff, Docketing 
Docketing

♦Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

♦Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

Pleasantville,OH 43148
Phone:(740) 400-4301 
Email:rsarver@egas.net

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

22-0209-GA-GCR
Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corp.
12/9/2022

ATTORNEY 
♦Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
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PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148
Phone;740-400-4303
Email:KOOSTMAN@EGAS.NET

180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Lindgren, Thomas G. Mr.
Ohio Attorney General’s Office
30 East Broad St.
16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8768
Fax:614-644-8764
Email:Thomas.Lindgren@puc.state.oh.us

♦Lyons, Shaun P. Mr.
Ohio Attorney General
30 E. Broad St.
26th Floor
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-515-3681
Fax:(866) 372-7128
Email:shaun.lyons@ohioago.gov
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NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP
KEN OOSTMAN, PRESIDENT
5640 LANCASTER - NEWARK ROAD


